Muota-Schiessen 2023
SG Muotathal

Einzelrangliste

11.08.2023 - 19.08.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

Egger Josef
Schuler Albert
Reichlin Dario
Hotz Josef
Niederberger Paul
Suter Beat
Aregger Peter
Zurfluh Lorenz
Busser Mario
Suter Paul

Besmer Bruno
Gmir Benedikt
Kilin Josef

Mader Bernhard
Gmiir Rolf
Infanger Daniel
Zehnder Kurt
Heinzer Martin
Uldry René
Betschart Adolf
Rollin Benno

Hotz Anton

Rollin Terry
Schuler Walter
Béchtold Peter
Bisser Hanspeter
Gmiir Beat

Huber Thomas
Baumann Daniel
Pulver Christopher
Hofstetter Jiirg
Winet Konrad
Hengartner Patrick
Gmiir Urs
Kryenbiihl Christoph
Thoma Karl
Schmidig Meinrad
Christen Martin
Schniiriger Heinz
Stump Franz
Heinzer Erwin
Imhof Manuela
Gmiir Peter
Tschiimperlin Erich
Stadelmann Karl
Sonderegger Heinz
Schelbert Karl
Pulver Jeannette

PRI ©WEN® O WN =

A A B DA DB D BEDDEOOWWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDN-=22 =22 A O A
0O NO OO WN-=_20 OO0 NO O WN-=200C0ONO”OGaOP WN-_20O©O0NO O N

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein Spg
1963V  Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 57003
1956 V  Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57003
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
1955V  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
1962V  Dallenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57003
1962V  Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57003
1953 SV Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft KA
1955V  Fluelen, Schitzengesellschaft KA
1959V  Amden, Schitzen 57003
1962V  Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 57003
1956 V  Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft 57003
1958 V. Amden, Schiitzen 57003
1958 V  Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft 57003
1972 S Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg 57003
1969 S Amden, Schiitzen 57003
1976 S Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
1971 S Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft 57003
1982 E  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
1953 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 57003
1960 V  Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57003
1980 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
1957V Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
1961V  Wollerau, Schitzenverein 57003
1972 S  Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schiitzen 57003
1975S Amden, Schiitzen 57003
1954V  Amden, Schitzen 57003
1961V  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57003
1964 S  Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft KA
1981 E  Hamikon, Schiitzen Lindenberg 57003
1958 V  Brunnen-Ingenbonhl, Militarschiessvereii 57003
1957V Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein 57003
1966 S  Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft 57003
1972 S Amden, Schiitzen 57003
1990 E  Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57003
1948 SV Amden, Schiitzen 57003
1954V  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
1958 V. Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil 57003
1963V  Sattel, Feldschitzenverein 57003
1965 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch 57003
1954V  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsch KA
1970 S  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
1974 S  Amden, Schiitzen 57003
1961V Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft KA
1960V  Altendorf, Feldschiitzen 57003
1952 SV Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 57003
1959V  Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil 57003
1984 E  Hamikon, Schiitzen Lindenberg 57003

Seite 1 von 2

Punkte
475
473
465
462
460
460
457
455
454
453
452
452
452
452
451
450
449
448
447
447
447
446
445
445
445
445
444
444
444
444
443
441
441
441
441
440
440
440
439
439
438
438
438
436
435
434
434
434

28.09.2023, 21:30:54



Muota-Schiessen 2023
SG Muotathal

Einzelrangliste

11.08.2023 - 19.08.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Kinkel Peter
Keller Bruno
Bohm Dirk
Miiller Peter
Spani Josef
Gmiir Stefan
Gmiir Ralph
Zgraggen Georg
Steinmann Jakob
Eberle Robert
F6hn Bruno
Betschart Reinold
Rosenast Armin
Walker Toni
Peter Andreas
Fedier Albin
Widler Rudolf
Busser Max
Pliiss Willi
Miiller Jasmina
Gmiir Albin
Leibundgut Kevin
Pliiss Flavia
Michlig Daniel
Gmiir Alois
Machler August
Kalin Edgar

Ryf Rudolf
Gmiir Reto

Mattli Anton
Speck Andreas
Schelbert Alfred
Schmid Oswald
Birchler Rolf
Cagienard Jorg
Winet Michael
Imhof Paul
Steiner Michael
Imhof Ambros
Reichmuth Lisbeth
Busser Elmar
Storz Mario
Gwerder Mathias
Sporri Hans
Waser Roger
Imhof Fernand
Schenk Walter

Kreienbiihl Hans Peter

1963 V
1963 V
1964 S
1964 S
1960 V
1978 E
1987 E
1951 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1965 S
1955V
1960 V
1942 SV
1961V
1941 SV
1947 SV
1953 SV
1963 V
1993 E
1938 SV
1990 E
1992 E
1979 E
1951 SV
1955V
1965 S
1954 V
1981 E
1946 SV
1963 V
1946 SV
1951 SV
1967 S
1965 S
1990 E
1952 SV
1978 E
1958 V
1939 SV
1959 V
1969 S
1950 SV
1952 SV
1974 S
1950 SV
1953 SV
1949 SV

Verein

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Sattel, Feldschltzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Amden, Schiitzen

Schattdorf, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Fluelen, Schitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Amden, Schiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Amden, Schiitzen

Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein
Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militrschiessvereil
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Amden, Schitzen

Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen

Seite 2 von 2

Spg
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003

KA
57003
57003

KA

KA

KA
57003

KA
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003
57003

KA
57003

KA

KA
57003
57003
57003

KA
57003

KA
57003
57003
57003

KA
57003
57003
57003
57003

KA

Punkte
433
431
431
431
430
430
430
428
428
428
426
425
425
424
424
423
423
423
423
423
422
422
421
420
418
418
416
415
412
411
411
409
407
403
396
395
392
391
389
386
385
385
381
370
365
364
357
352

28.09.2023, 21:30:54



