Auszahlungsstich - Kat. D

Dens	Tailnahmar		Varain	C	Dunkto
Rang 1	Teilnehmer Egger Josef	1963 V	Verein Seelisberg, Schützenverein	Spg 57003	Punkte 475
2	Schuler Albert	1965 V 1956 V	Sattel, Feldschützenverein	57003	473 473
3	Reichlin Dario		Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	465
	Hotz Josef	1955 V	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	462
4		1962 V		57003	462
5	Niederberger Paul Suter Beat	1962 V 1962 V	Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft		460
6			Sattel, Feldschützenverein	57003	
7	Aregger Peter	1953 SV	Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	457 455
8	Zurfluh Lorenz	1955 V	Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	455 454
9	Büsser Mario	1959 V	Amden, Schützen	57003	
10	Suter Paul	1962 V	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft	57003	453 453
11	Besmer Bruno	1956 V	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	57003	452
12	Gmür Benedikt	1958 V	Amden, Schützen	57003	452
13	Kälin Josef	1958 V	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	57003	452
14	Mader Bernhard	1972 S	Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg	57003	452
15	Gmür Rolf	1969 S	Amden, Schützen	57003	451
16	Infanger Daniel	1976 S	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	450
17	Zehnder Kurt	1971 S	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	57003	449
18	Heinzer Martin	1982 E	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellsch	KA	448
19	Uldry René	1953 SV	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	57003	447
20	Betschart Adolf	1960 V	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft	57003	447
21	Röllin Benno	1980 E	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	447
22	Hotz Anton	1957 V	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	446
23	Röllin Terry		Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	445
24	Schuler Walter	1961 V	Wollerau, Schützenverein	57003	445
25	Bächtold Peter	1972 S	Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schützen	57003	445
26	Büsser Hanspeter	1975 S	Amden, Schützen	57003	445
27	Gmür Beat	1954 V	Amden, Schützen	57003	444
28	Huber Thomas	1961 V	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	444
29	Baumann Daniel	1964 S	Spiringen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	444
30	Pulver Christopher	1981 E	Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg	57003	444
31	Hofstetter Jürg	1958 V	Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessvereil		443
32	Winet Konrad	1957 V	Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	57003	441
33	Hengartner Patrick	1966 S	Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft	57003	441
34	Gmür Urs	1972 S	Amden, Schützen	57003	441
35	Kryenbühl Christoph	1990 E	Sattel, Feldschützenverein	57003	441
36	Thoma Karl	1948 SV	Amden, Schützen	57003	440
37	Schmidig Meinrad	1954 V	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellsch	KA	440
38	Christen Martin	1958 V	Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessvereil		440
39	Schnüriger Heinz	1963 V	Sattel, Feldschützenverein	57003	439
40	Stump Franz	1965 S	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellsch		439
41	Heinzer Erwin	1954 V	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellsch	KA	438
42	Imhof Manuela	1970 S	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellsch	KA	438
43	Gmür Peter	1974 S	Amden, Schützen	57003	438
44	Tschümperlin Erich	1961 V	Einsiedeln, Schützengesellschaft	KA	436
45	Stadelmann Karl	1960 V	Altendorf, Feldschützen	57003	435
46	Sonderegger Heinz	1952 SV	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57003	434
47	Schelbert Karl	1959 V	Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessvereil	57003	434
48	Pulver Jeannette	1984 E	Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg	57003	434

Auszahlungsstich - Kat. D

				7 104	szamanyssach - Rat. L
Rang	Teilnehmer	4000::	Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Kinkel Peter	1963 V	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57003	433
50	Keller Bruno	1963 V	Bäretswil, Schützengesellschaft	57003	431
51	Böhm Dirk	1964 S	Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft	57003	431
52	Müller Peter	1964 S	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	431
53	Späni Josef	1960 V	Sattel, Feldschützenverein	57003	430
54	Gmür Stefan	1978 E	Amden, Schützen	57003	430
55	Gmür Ralph	1987 E	Amden, Schützen	57003	430
56	Zgraggen Georg	1951 SV	Schattdorf, Schützenverein	57003	428
57	Steinmann Jakob	1958 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	KA	428
58	Eberle Robert	1966 S	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57003	428
59	Föhn Bruno	1965 S	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft	57003	426
60	Betschart Reinold	1955 V	Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessvereil	KA	425
61	Rosenast Armin	1960 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	KA	425
62	Walker Toni	1942 SV	Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	424
63	Peter Andreas	1961 V	Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft	57003	424
64	Fedier Albin	1941 SV	Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft	KA	423
65	Widler Rudolf	1947 SV	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	57003	423
66	Büsser Max	1953 SV	Amden, Schützen	57003	423
67	Plüss Willi	1963 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	57003	423
68	Müller Jasmina	1993 E	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	423
69	Gmür Albin	1938 SV	Amden, Schützen	57003	422
70	Leibundgut Kevin	1990 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	57003	422
71	Plüss Flavia	1992 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	57003	421
72	Michlig Daniel	1979 E	Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg	57003	420
73	Gmür Alois		Amden, Schützen	57003	418
74	Mächler August	1955 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57003	418
75	Kälin Edgar	1965 S	Trachslau, Schützengesellschaft	57003	416
76	Ryf Rudolf	1954 V	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein		415
77	Gmür Reto	1981 E	Amden, Schützen	57003	412
78	Mattli Anton		Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	411
79	Speck Andreas	1963 V	Zug, Militärschiessverein	57003	411
80	Schelbert Alfred	1946 SV	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft	KA	409
81	Schmid Oswald		Flüelen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	407
82	Birchler Rolf	1967 S	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57003	403
83	Cagienard Jörg	1965 S	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57003	396
84	Winet Michael	1990 E	Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	57003	395
85	Imhof Paul	1950 E 1952 SV	Morschach, Schützengesellschaft	KA	392
86	Steiner Michael	1932 SV 1978 E	Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverei		391
87	Imhof Ambros	1978 L 1958 V	Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein	57003 KA	389
88	Reichmuth Lisbeth	1939 SV	Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	57003	386
89	Büsser Elmar	1959 SV 1959 V	Amden, Schützen	57003	385
90	Storz Mario	1959 V 1969 S		57003	385
			Wädenswil, Schützenverein		381
91	Gwerder Mathias	1950 SV	,		
92	Spörri Hans		Amden, Schützen	57003	370
93	Waser Roger	1974 S	Schindellegi, Schützenverein	57003	365
94	Imhof Fernand		Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57003	364
95	Schenk Walter		Seewen SZ, Schützenverein	57003	357
96	Kreienbühl Hans Peter	1949 SV	Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen	KA	352